RESULTATS POUSSINS GARCONS
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MANOUSSO
SCARPATI
BANSE
SARRACINO
PYKA

LANIER
FERRUCCI
OJARD-CHILLET
BOULOGNE
REVELAT
LOPEZ
KRAWCZYK
FABRE

ELIARD
VEROLLET
LEROY
MARCHAND
ROARD
BOCCHECIAMPE

Gabriel
Sandro
Lucas
Bastien
Quentin
Mathis
Mathéo
Pierre
Gabriel
Antoine
Gabriel
Téo
Mathis
Nathan
Jonas
Tom
Sevann
Mathias
Léni

RESULTATS POUSSINES  FILLES
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AMATO-BASSO
RAITORE
GUGLIERI
JEAN
CHAUMOITRE
MERLI
BOUCHER
COUTANCIER
SALOMON
GUERBOIS
DELABY
BOUQUET

Tiya
Maya
Gina
Vanessa
Manon
Mathilde
Lysiane
Romane
Anouk
Julie
Romane
Sarah

195
165
145
115
115
95
85
85
80
75
70
70
70
65
65
55
30
30
20

145
115
90
80
55
40
40
40
35
25
15
15



